
TH200 - Tine Harrow
AH200  -  Arena Harrow

Parts Drawings

SHEET 1 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



A

1
11

10

14

2

3
4

4
5

6

Chassis, Axle & Drawbar

52

51

BEARINGS AVAILABLE SEPERATELY:
PART NO. 
SPP HUB: BR02 SP 
1 OFF PER HUB
ADR HUB: 6205-2RS
2 OFF PER HUB

15

DETAIL A

39
39

737
36

37
38

SHEET 2 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



C

9

9

8

8

13

12

16

18

Tine Bars & Adjuster

DETAIL C
27

26

20

26

25

21

SHEET 3 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



50

49 48 47

23

46

Arena Harrow Components

24

45

40

34

34

35

SHEET 4 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 TH200-MFA MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY, TH200 1

2 DBA-900 DRAWBAR 900MM LONG 50X50X5MM BOX ASSEMBLY 1

3 SH-001 SWIVEL HITCH DRAWTUBE ASSEMBLY, REV C 1

4 SH-002 SWIVEL HITCH BUSH, DELRIN, REV C 2

5 SH-003 SWIVEL HITCH WASHER 44MM ID 60MM OD 5MM THICK 1

6 8802429X 8802429X COUPLING 50MM BALL TO SUIT 43MM TUBE 1

7 TL1902000GP TOP LINK 190MM CAT 0 M20 1

8 TH200-TBA TH200 TINE BAR, TYPE A 2

9 TH200-TBB TH200 TINE BAR, TYPE B 2

10 WAT-1978-4x4 WHEEL AND TYRE ASSEMBLY 19X7X8 WANDA P308:    BEFORE FEB 2022:  ON 4X4" 
PCD RIMS;    FEB 2022 ONWARDS: ON 4X100MM PCD RIMS 2

11 3521A0+00200A22 LINEAR ACTUATOR, LINAK, 4000N PUSH / PULL, 200MM STROKE, 12VDC IP66 1

12 TH200-TAB TINE ANGLE BRACKET, TH200 4

13 TH200-TLA TINE LINK ASSEMBLY, TH200 1

14 TH200-AA AXLE ASSEMBLY, TH200 1

15 ADR-200H BEFORE FEB 2022 4X4" PCD; FEB 2022 ONWARDS 4X100MM PCD 2

16 TH200-AHA ADJUSTMENT HANDLE ASSEMBLY, TH200 1

17 111532 CAP, BLACK, ERODED, TO SUIT 42MM TUBE 8

SHEET 5 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
18 Z519130KR LINKAGE PIN WITH CHAIN 130MMX19MM 1

19 111221 BOX CAP TO SUIT 50X50MM BOX UP TO 3MM WALL 2

20 999003 TINE HOLDER, PLASTIC, TO SUIT 999001 HARROW TINE 40

21 999001 HARROW TINE 8mm 40

22 SERIALPLATE SERIAL PLATE CHAPMAN 1
23 HAJ-6091 Height Adjustment Jack Rev c 1

24 AH200-TBA TINE BAR ASSEMBLY, AH200 2

25 M8-70HB M8 x 70 Hex Head Bolt 40

26 M8-000PW M8 Plain Washer From A 80

27 M8-000NN M8 NYLOCK NUT 40

28 M10-70HB M10 x 70 Hex Head Bolt 4

29 M10-000PW M10 PLAIN WASHER FORM A 22

30 M10-000NN M10 NYLOCK NUT 11

31 M12-90HB M12X90MM HEX HEAD BOLT 8

32 M12-60HB M12X60 HEX HEAD BOLT 5

33 M12-80HB M12X80MM HEX HEAD BOLT 3

34 M12-000PW M12 PLAIN WASHER FORM A 55

SHEET 6 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



FOR SMALL COMPONENTS OR OTHERS NOT LISTED IN THIS DOCUMENT
PLEASE CALL CHAPMAN DIRECTLY.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
35 M12-000NN M12 NYLOCK NUT 28
36 M16-90HB M16 x 90 Hex Head Bolt 2
37 M16-000PW M16 Plain Washer 6
38 M16-000NN M16 Nylock Nut 4
39 DBS-251711 DRAWBAR SPACER 25MM OD, 17MM ID, 11MM LONG 4
40 M12-40HB M12 x 40 Hex Head Bolt 11
41 M10-50HB M10 x 50 Hex Head Bolt 1
42 M10-40HB M10X40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW 5
43 M12-100HB M12X100MM HEX HEAD BOLT 1
44 M10-80HB M10 x 80 Hex Head Bolt 1
45 CP50N SPRING TINE 32X10X550MM WITH POINT, BLACK 6
46 AH200-RBR ROLLER BRACKET RH ASSEMBLY, AH200 1
47 AH200-RBL ROLLER BRACKET LH ASSEMBLY, AH200 1
48 AH200-RRC REAR ROLLER CARRIER, AH200 1
49 UCFL204 BEARING UNIT HOUSED OVAL 20MM ID 2
50 AH200-RRA REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY, AH200 1
51 TH200-CWH TH200 & AH200 Control Box Wiring Harness 1
52 TH200-AWH TH200 & AH200 Actuator Wiring Harness 1

SHEET 7 OF 7

TH200 & AH200
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK1 2020-
A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	TH200 & AH200
	Drawing View6

	Chassis, Axle & Drawbar
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	Tines
	Drawing View4
	Detail View C (2 : 15)

	Arena Harrow Components
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View7

	BOM
	BOM1
	BOM2

